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AVAILABLE GOLF COURSES
ROYAL STOUFFVILLE GOLF SIMULATOR

COURSE

ARIZONA NATIONAL
BANDON DUNES
BAY HILL

BEACON HALL
BELFRY

BETHPAGE BLACK
BIGWIN ISLAND

THE BLUE MONSTER
BOOTLEGGERS LAIR
BURLINGTON
CABOT CLIFFS
CABOT LINKS

CAPE BRETON HIGHLANDS
CARNOUSTIE
CASTLE PINES
CHAMBERS BAY
COEUR D'ALENE
CONWAY FARMS
CROWBUSH COVE
CYPRESS POINT

TPC HEATHLANDS
PEBBLE BEACH
ROYAL TROON

TPC SAWGRASS

TPC SUMMERLIN
TPC TORONTO HOOT
TPC TORONTO NORTH
EDGEWOOD TAHOE
AUGUSTA (GEORGIA)
AUGUSTA PAR 3
GLEN ABBEY
GOODWOOD
GRAND NIAGARA
GRANITE

GS PRO FACILITY
HAMILTON
HAMILTON EAST
HOCKLEY VALLEY
KAPALUA PLANTATION
KIAWAH OCEAN COURSE
LE GEANT
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LOCATION
TUCSON, AZ
BANDON, OR
ORLANDO, FL
AURORA, ON
WISHAW, UK
FARMINGDALE, NY
BAYSVILLE, ON
MIAMI, FL
SMITHTOWN, NY
BURLINGTON, ON
INVERNESS, ON
INVERNESS, ON
IGONISH, NS
CARNOUSTIE, UK
CASTLE ROCK, COL
UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA
COEUR D'ALENE, ID
LAKE FOREST, IL
PEI, CANADA
PEBBLE BEACH, CA
TORONTO, ON
PEBBLE BEACH, CA
TROON, SCOTLAND
PONTE VEDRA, FL
LAS VEGAS, NV
TORONTO, ON
TORONTO, ON
STATELINE, NV
AUGUSTA, GA
AUGUSTA, GA
OAKVILLE, ON
GOODWOOD, ON
NIAGARA FALLS, ON
STOUFFVILLE, ON
GS PRO FACILITY
HAMILTON, ON
HAMILTON, ON
MONO, ON
LAHAINA, HAWAII
KIAWAH ISLAND, SC
MONT-TREMBLANT, QC

YARDAGE PAR COURSE

6606
6732
7381
7148
7255
7468
7166
7023
1137
6593
6765
6854
6707
7337
8130
7600
6803
7233
6903
6509
6983
7075
7385
7352
7151
7021
7400
7529
7545
1141
7273
7178
7425
6900
2350
6915
6853
6358
7596
7876
6836
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LIBERTY NATIONAL
LOT FIFTEEN
MAGNA
MISSISSAUGA
MUSKOKA BAY
OAKDALE
PASATIEMPO
PAYNES VALLEY
PAYNES VALLEY 19TH
PINE VALLEY
PINEHURST #2
PRESTWICK

PRESTWICK TOURNAMENT

QUAIL HOLLOW
ROCKY CREST
ROYAL BIRKDALE
ROYAL LIVERPOOL
ROYAL NEW KENT
SHADOW CREEK
SHINNECOCKHILLS
SLEEPY HOLLOW
ST. GEORGES

TGL PLATFORM GOLF
THE HILLS COURSE
THE NEST

THE PAINTBRUSH
THE PULPIT
TOBACCO ROAD
VALHALLA
VICTORIA
NICKLAUS NORTH
WOLF CREEK
WOODEN STICKS
WYNDANCE

WYNN GOLF CLUB
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LOCATION
JERSEY CITY, NJ
CHAPEL HILL.NC
AURORA, ON
MISSISSAUGA, ON
GRAVENHURST, ON
TORONTO, ON
SANTA CRUZ, CA
HOLISTER, MO
HOLISTER, MO
PINE VALLEY, NJ
PINEHURST, NC
PRESTWICK, UK
PRESTWICK, UK
CHARLOTTE, NC
MACTIER, ON
SOUTHPORT, UK
HOYLAKE, UK
PROVIDENCE, VG
LAS VEGAS, NV
LONG ISLAND, NY
BRIARCLIFF MANOR, NY
TORONTO, ON
TGL ISLANDS
WHEATON, MN
INNISFIL, ON
CALEDON, ON
CALEDON, ON
SANFORD, NC
LOUISVILLE, KY
VICTORIA, BC
WHISTLER, BC
MESQUITE, NV
UXBRIDGE, ON
UXBRIDGE, ON
LAS VEGAS, NV

YARDAGE PAR

7400
1500
7307
6300
7367
6944
6495
7370

140
7185
7550
6940
7010
7626
6884
7156
7341
7440
7527
7440
6294
7025
3476
6016
7101
6682
7162
6557
7609
6900
6961
6939
7050
7476
6722

DEC.2025
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